
Subject: Renegade Alert 0.992 Patch Updates
Posted by [Aircraftkiller](#) on Sun, 07 Dec 2003 22:48:10 GMT
[View Forum Message](#) <> [Reply to Message](#)

1. New Ore Refinery is finished.
2. Five weapons are complete - hand grenade, AK-47, M-16, missile launcher, and the shock rifle.
3. New War Factory is done.
4. New Power Plant is done.
5. New Service Depot is done.
6. New Construction Yard is done.
7. New Tesla Coil is done.
8. Zama Flying is getting overhauled.
9. Fjord is almost done.
10. The Woods Today is complete.
11. Naval unit testing is going to commence shortly.
12. A-Bomb detonation sequence is finished.

View the Mod Updates subsection in the forum to see the images of all the new structures, weapons, and levels.

<http://www.renalert.com>
<http://www.renalert.com/forum>

Don't mind the FPS, it happens when I take screenshots in quick succession.

Subject: Renegade Alert 0.992 Patch Updates
Posted by [cowmisfit](#) on Sun, 07 Dec 2003 23:52:29 GMT
[View Forum Message](#) <> [Reply to Message](#)

What is the plane going into the building for???

Subject: Renegade Alert 0.992 Patch Updates
Posted by [npsmith82](#) on Mon, 08 Dec 2003 01:45:12 GMT
[View Forum Message](#) <> [Reply to Message](#)

Uhh, it's not.

The map from the screenshots is City_Flying and someone just so happens to have purchased a vehicle, which explains why the C-130 is flying in to deliver it at the airstrip.

EDIT: Btw, the A-Bomb animation looks great - plenty of fire and carnage!

Subject: Renegade Alert 0.992 Patch Updates
Posted by [cowmisfit](#) on Mon, 08 Dec 2003 12:00:18 GMT
[View Forum Message](#) <> [Reply to Message](#)

lol i know its city flying but it looked like the plane was comin in from the wrong way lol now i get it.

Subject: Renegade Alert 0.992 Patch Updates
Posted by [forsaken](#) on Mon, 08 Dec 2003 23:24:26 GMT
[View Forum Message](#) <> [Reply to Message](#)

auuuwwwwwsuum!

Subject: Renegade Alert 0.992 Patch Updates
Posted by [Jaspah](#) on Tue, 09 Dec 2003 02:14:20 GMT
[View Forum Message](#) <> [Reply to Message](#)

Is the patch being released now?

Subject: Renegade Alert 0.992 Patch Updates
Posted by [NHJ BV](#) on Tue, 09 Dec 2003 12:20:17 GMT
[View Forum Message](#) <> [Reply to Message](#)

j4S[p]Is the patch being released now?

I don't think so; those additions Ack mentioned took place the last month or so, it's not like they finished all of it yesterday. I do hope .992 will be out for the christmas vacation, however
